Year
Seed Partner

2022

Grain Corn Plot Report

Horizon Seeds

Grower Red Barn Berries
Province ON
Municipality Oxford
Town Woodstock
Fertility
Test Type On Farm
>
E Company Hybrid Seed Trt
1 Horizon Seeds HZ 3386 Full
2 Horizon Seeds HZ 3958 Full
3 Horizon Seeds HZ 4169 Full
6 Horizon Seeds Hz 4314 Full
7 Horizon Seeds Experimental Full
8 Horizon Seeds Experimental Full
9
10
11
12

February 2021 Edition of the Form
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Harvest Date
Soil Type
Prev Crop
Tillage Type
Row Width

Planted Population
GPS Coordinates
Field Notes
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472 30 28.5 2670.0
472 30 28.1 2500.0
472 30 28.3 2590.0

Always use the row for Entry 1 and do not skip rows. Anything after a skipped row will not be

imported into SeedMatrix.
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Corn Factor = 110.465

Plot Average Yield

TW Lbs/bu

42.9
50.3
52.0
52.0
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Bu/Ac Yield
@ 15.5%

216.19
222.18
219.36
248.21
233.71
241.45

230.19
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